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EVENT 35 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   3:22.26   211  
2. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   163  
3. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:45.51   152  
4. Ryan Lees 9 Swindon Dolp   3:53.23   137  
5. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   4:08.37   114  
6. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   4:21.15   98  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   3:11.31   249  
2. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   3:42.69   158  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   3:03.74   281  
2. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.09   275  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.12   275  
4. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.96   239  

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:58.32   308  
2. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   3:18.94   221  
3. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:22.88   209  
4. Olivier Szymor 13 Swindon Dolp   4:21.73   97  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:58.21   308  
2. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   3:47.08   149  

 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:58.21   308  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:58.32   308  
3. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   3:03.74   281  
4. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.09   275  
5. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.12   275  
6. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   3:11.31   249  
7. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.96   239  
8. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   3:18.94   221  
9. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   3:22.26   211  
10. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:22.88   209  
11. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   163  
12. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   3:42.69   158  
13. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:45.51   152  
14. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   3:47.08   149  
15. Ryan Lees 9 Swindon Dolp   3:53.23   137  
16. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   4:08.37   114  
17. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   4:21.15   98  
18. Olivier Szymor 13 Swindon Dolp   4:21.73   97  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp   2:46.76   376  
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp   2:46.76   376  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:58.21   308  
3. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:58.32   308  
4. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   3:03.74   281  
5. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.09   275  
6. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.12   275  
7. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   3:11.31   249  
8. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:13.96   239  
9. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   3:18.94   221  
10. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   3:22.26   211  
11. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   3:22.88   209  
12. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   163  
13. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   3:42.69   158  
14. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:45.51   152  
15. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   3:47.08   149  
16. Ryan Lees 9 Swindon Dolp   3:53.23   137  
17. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   4:08.37   114  
18. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   4:21.15   98  
19. Olivier Szymor 13 Swindon Dolp   4:21.73   97  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
 


